
SMALL CHIP
SMALL CHIP & SAUCE

SMALL CHIP & CHeese

SMALL CHIP CHEESE & SAUCE

REGULAR CHIP
regular chip MUSHROOMS & ONIONS

REGULAR CHIP CHEESE / beans / sauce

REGULAR CHIP CHeese & Sauce

REGULAR CHIP CHeese & 1000 island

CHIPS

REGULAR CHIP CHeese & beans

REGULAR CHIP CHeese & garlic

£5.80

£5.80

LARGE CHIP
CHIP BUTTY
CHIP BUTTY with cHeese

HAWAIIAN CHIP
FAMILY CHIP
SCOOP OF CHIPS

£8.00

£4.30

£4.80

£5.80

£10.00

£2.50

£5.00

£5.00

£4.50

£5.80

£4.30

£4.30

£3.50

£4.80

£5.80

Southern fried
snack box

CHICKEN
£5.50

£5.00

£5.80

£9.00

£4.50

£8.20

£4.50

£4.80

£9.00

£9.00

£4.50

£5.00

sizzler burger
chicken goujons
chicken goujon supper
chicken nuggets
chicken nugget supper
hot wings / strips
breast of chicken
sliced chicken super
salt & chilli super
popcorn snackbox
chicken wrap

Boneless box
bonelss chicken
sf chicken burger
boneless burger
fillet burger

x4

1 Piece 2 Piece 3 Piece

Southern fried
CHICKEN

wing LEG / THIGH BREAST

£7.00 £9.00

£2.50 £2.80 £4.00

£8.80

£5.80

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

cod
cod supper
breaded cod
breaded cod supper
Cod bites
cod bites supper
scampi
scampi supper
fish cake
fish cake supper

FISH
£7.30

£11
£7.30

£11
£7.30

£11
£5.00

£8.80

£3.00

£6.80

£4.00

£4.50

£7.50

£1.50

£6.00

£1.70

£6.40

£3.00

£8.00

£3.50

FULL BAP
BACON BAP
BACON & EGG BAP
small hotdog
large hotdog
egg bap
sausage & egg bap
potato pastie
potato pastie bap
potato pastie supper

SUNDRIES

steak pastie
steak pastie bap
steak pastie supper
sausage
sausage supper
battered sausage
battered sausage supper
stuffed battered sausag
variety box
salad bap

Onion rings
battered mushrooms

HAlf

HALF

FULL

FULL

£2.50

£2.20

£4.50

£4.00

£4.80

£3.30

£4.20

£2.00

£3.60

£2.80

£4.20

£3.60

£4.00

£6.50

Burger
Cheese burger
american burger
double decker burger
hawaiian burger
d’s burger
veggie burger
beef & bird burger

BURGERS
BACON /
CHEESE
£1.30

ADD £3.50 £4.80

£11.50

£7.80

£7.50

£10.50

£6.80

£6.80

£7.00

£7.50

£2.00

£3.80 £5.00

£4.00 £5.30

£4.00 £5.30

£5.60

£4.00

£6.60

£6.20

2oz 4oz

FISH SUPPER
FISH
OAP FISH SUPPER
goujon supper
goujons
oap goujon supper
sausage supper
battered sausage supper
curry / gravy

£8.00

£9.00

£9.50

£9.00

£10.00

£10.00

£11.00

£10.00

£9.00

£12.00

GLUTEN FREE

£7.00

£6.00

£5.80

£5.80

£5.80

£6.00

FISH SUPPER
BONELESS MEAL
BACON EGG CHIPS
SAUSAGE EGG CHIPS
2oz BURGER & CHIPS
GOUJONS & CHIPS

OAP MEALS

£5.00

£5.20

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.20

£5.30

£5.20

£5.20

1 sausage box
2oz burger
fish bites
chicken nuggets
1 goujon
1 battered sausage
2oz cheese burger
hotdog
goujon burger

Kids meals

SAUCES & DIPS
gravy, peas, beans,
curry, peppered, cheese

mayo, taco, garlic mayo,
chilli, bbq, 1000 island,
d’s hot & Smokey, d’s house sauce

4oz small 7oz large

2oz

£1.60

£1.50

£2.00

MEALS DEALS
Chicken

goujon meal

£11.00
includes can & dip

SAUSAGE
SUPPER meal

£7.50
includes can

CHICKEN
BURGER meal

£10.00
includes can

COD SUPPER
meal

£12.20
includes can

BATTERED
SAUSAGE meal

£8.00
includes can

BURGER
 meal

£9.50
includes can

TOPPINGS Salami, Pepperoni, Boneless Chicken,
Hot & Spicy Chicken, Bacon, Ham, Mushrooms, Onions,
Sweetcorn, Pineapple, Cheese, Peppers, Jalapenos, Olives

Cheese

GARLIC PIZZA BREAD £5

Margherita 
Tomato, Mozzarella cheese

PEPPERONI
Cheese, Tomato & Pepperoni

VEGETARIAN
Cheese, Mushroom, Onion,
Peppers, Sweetcorn & Tomato

BBQ, Sausage, Bacon, Beans & Cheese
cowboy

Hawaiian
Cheese, Ham, Pineapple & Tomato

Cheese, Southern Fried
Chicken, Mushrooms & Onions

d’s boneless

Cheese, Hot Strips, BBQ Base,
Jalapeno & Dynamite Drizzle

D’s hot & Spicy

Chicken, Bacon, Ham, Pepperoni & Salami
MEAT FEAST

White Sauce, Chicken, Bacon,
Rocket Leaves & Hot Sauce

GREAT WHITE

Cheese, Tomato, Mushrooms, Onion,
Peppers, Pepperoni, Olives, Garlic,
Salami & Ham

GOD FATHER

Tomato
base

optional

KIDS
MARGHERITA

£5

KIDS
PEPPERONI£5.50

12”

No Cheese

£4.50

PIZZA


